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Figure 52: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (Area_09_04,
Area_10_02, Area_10_01)
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Figure 53: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (Area_09_04,
Area_10_02, Area_10_01)
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Figure 54: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (Area_09_04,
Area_10_02, Area_10_01, Area_10_03)
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Figure 55: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (Area_09_04,
Area_10_02, Area_10_01, Area_10_03)
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Figure 68: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (EOT_02, EOT_01,
Area_12_03)
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Figure 69: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (EOT_02, EOT_01,
Area_12_03)
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Figure 56: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (TGN_04, Area_10_04,
Area_10_03)
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Figure 57: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (TGN_04, Area_10_04,
Area_10_03)
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Figure 58: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (TGN_05, TGN_04,
Area_10_04)
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Figure 59: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (TGN_05, TGN_04,
Area_10_04)
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Figure 60: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (TGN_02, TGN_05,
TGN_01, TGN_04, TGN_03)
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Figure 61: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (TGN_02, TGN_05,
TGN_01, TGN_04, TGN_03)
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Figure 62: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (TGN_02, TGN_01,
Area_12_01)
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Figure 63: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (TGN_02, TGN_01,
Area_12_01)
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Figure 64: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (TGN_01, Area_12_02,
Area_12_01)

Revision: 0Scale: 1:2000

Created by: RP

Coordinate system: OSGB 1936 British National Grid

Contains Ordnance Survey data © Crown copyright and database right
2025.
This material is for client report only © Wessex Archaeology. No
unauthorised reproduction.

0 100 m

-2 nT 3 nT

Site boundary

Land parcel

Detailed survey extent

Date: 21/02/2025

C
:\U

se
rs

\R
ok

_P
\O

ne
D

riv
e 

- 
W

es
se

x 
A

rc
ha

eo
lo

gy
\_

P
ro

je
ct

s\
23

19
11

_5
_E

st
ua

rie
s\

23
19

11
_5

_E
st

ua
rie

s.
ap

rx

file:C:/Users/Rok_P/OneDrive


TGN_01

Area_12_02

Area_12_01

4603

4604

4701

4702

4703

4706

4707

4708

225800

225600

225400

61
52
00

61
50
00

61
48
00

A120

A12
0

A133

A133

Brightlingsea

Clacton-on-Sea

Wivenhoe

Manningtree

Frinton-on-Sea

Figure 65: Gradiometer survey results: interpretation (TGN_01, Area_12_02,
Area_12_01)
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Figure 66: Gradiometer survey results: greyscale plot (EOT_01, Area_12_01,
Area_12_03)
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HARNESSING THE POWER OF NORTH SEA WIND 

North Falls Offshore Wind Farm Limited 

A joint venture company owned equally by SSE Renewables and RWE. 
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